
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified (70% = 11 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
88 

3 
77 

111 
38 
20 
18 

6 
8 
5 

21 
83 
16 
02 

4 
60 
25 

10 
33 
23 
76 

Name 

Antonio VESSICCHIO 
Massimo GALLI 
Nicolò PAVONI 
Fabio CONTINI 
Roberto DI MODUGNO 
Annalaura GALEATI 
Giuliano ZECCHETTI 
Tiziano FRATTINI 
Marco BRAMBILLA 
Massimiliano VICHI 
Cristian BONATTI 
Salvatore PENNISI 
Michele BRUNO 
Andrea TOSETTI 
Davide GHETTI 
Vittorio OPIPERI 
Andrea BOLLINI 

Dino PANOZZO 
Gianluca GIORGI 
Claudio GATTUSO 
Jacopo PRESCENDI 

Club Model/Engine Best Tm 
1:16.400 
1:16.789 
1:16.795 
1:16.991 
1:17.025 
1:17.086 
1:17.890 
1:17.982 
1:18.034 
1:18.478 
1:18.796 
1:18.799 
1:19.973 
1:21.372 
1:21.844 
1:22.528 
1:22.720 

1:18.909 
1:19.724 
1:19.819 

Gap 

0.389 
0.006 
0.196 
0.034 
0.061 
0.804 
0.092 
0.052 
0.444 
0.318 
0.003 
1.174 
1.399 
0.472 
0.684 
0.192 

Diff 

0.389 
0.395 
0.591 
0.625 
0.686 
1.490 
1.582 
1.634 
2.078 
2.396 
2.399 
3.573 
4.972 
5.444 
6.128 
6.320 

Laps 

13 

16 

16 

13 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

12 

15 

15 

15 

15 

10 

2 

6 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/11/2020 12:10:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director:  Colaleo Alessio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Super Cup 
Formula Class Junior 

Gara 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:44:17 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/11/2020 11:40 


